
Introductory Level Test C

 (C) Norris, 

Happy HourHeather Lafontaine 66.500% 1133.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019172

Black IceHeather Lafontaine 56.750% 2113.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019128

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Batts, 

HighclereMorgan Batton 71.731% 1186.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019175

Chaska XfPippa Moon 68.462% 2178.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 201956

Kameram BeringerCarolina Ferreyros 64.038% 3166.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019176

Black IceHeather Lafontaine 61.346% 4159.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019128

Happy HourHeather Lafontaine 55.577% 5144.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019172

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Batts, 

Kameram BeringerCarolina Ferreyros 65.862% 1191.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019176

Happy HourHeather Lafontaine 56.897% 2165.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019172

Training Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Batts, 

HighclereMorgan Batton 70.690% 1205.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019175

Chaska XfPippa Moon 69.138% 2200.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201956

Lexicon VebBrittany Jamison 65.172% 3189.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019140

First Level Test 1

 (C) Norris, 

Milano KpCaroline Von Asten 67.586% 1196.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019123

Rivendells' Annaleis SparrowKaty Bucklin 52.241% 2151.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 201962

First Level Test 2

 (C) Norris, 

Willow SsBevin Dugan 64.714% 1226.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019117

True BellamyLaura Klecker 62.286% 2218.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019104

First Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Norris, 

Ace This ImpressionBrittany Jamison 76.944% 1277.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019141

ZallasTherese Evans 73.889% 2266.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019126

Milano KpCaroline Von Asten 61.250% 1220.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019123

True BellamyLaura Klecker 60.139% 3216.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019104

Juneau TFMartine C Duff 60.000% 2216.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019153

Dowdstown GuidamSteven Schachter 59.861% 3215.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201938

Tesoro DestacadoNatalie Sheppard 56.944% 4205.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201999
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Second Level Test 1

 (C) Batts, 

Hcc Shtar IlulyMorgan Batton 71.892% 1266.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019106

Make My MoveAllison Patterson 63.108% 2233.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201918

OrionSherry Pues 61.351% 3227.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019174

AdmiravelHeidi Beaumont 60.541% 4224.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201988

Freedoms First StrikeGrace Barrier 58.243% 5215.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019105

Second Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Batts, 

Hcc Shtar IlulyMorgan Batton 66.071% 1277.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019106

CarinoMarissa Collins 65.952% 1277.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019108

Soulmate's Dixie BelleKylie Cahoon 64.405% 2270.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019129

Fortunate WindDr Doris Westhoff 62.500% 2262.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019150

Like A CharmAmy Blunt 61.905% 3260.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019114

Make My MoveAllison Patterson 61.667% 4259.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 201918

Russell StoverKerry Bosman 58.333% 3245.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019144

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Norris, 

Cappuccino TymeAmy Blunt 64.054% 1237.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019173

Phantom In The KnightAmy Tobias 62.162% 2230.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019170

LebomboJulie Ronning 61.892% 3229.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 201966

Soulmate's Dixie BelleKylie Cahoon 56.081% 4207.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019129

Master CobraKatherine Cox 54.730% 5202.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019111

Third Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Norris, 

Richard LowenherzElly Schobel 64.750% 1259.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 201990

RedfordBevin Dugan 63.875% 2255.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019118

Sevenoaks 2Sarah Kuhn 62.875% 3251.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019159

CharlemagneNuno Santos 62.000% 4248.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019137

EltonTallula Brodsky 56.250% 1225.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019171

Rising StarJenna Bender 55.625% 2222.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019100

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Norris, 

EdelmannCarolyn Wehle 66.154% 1258.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019120

Dream Of DiamondsLisa Darden 59.872% 2233.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 201967

Askehavens Hot HitChristina Millhouse 59.744% 3233.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019107

Richard LowenherzElly Schobel 58.974% 4230.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 201990

Florante YfKim Pate 57.692% 5225.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019109
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Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Norris, 

ClaptonJessica Davis 64.737% 1246.0OpenFourth Level, Test 2 2019139

Florante YfKim Pate 56.184% 2213.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2019109

FEI Prix St. Georges Q

 (C) Batts, 

Erludine DvbJustine Wilson 70.735% 1240.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018179

Diego MTherese Evans 65.882% 2224.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018124

Lets PlayWisti Nelson 63.824% 3217.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018121

EdelmannCarolyn Wehle 57.353% 4195.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018120

GeyserSusan Todd 56.618% 5192.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018110

FEI Intermediare I Q

 (C) Batts, 

Erludine DvbJustine Wilson 69.853% 1237.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2018179

Lets PlayWisti Nelson 60.882% 2207.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2018121

DelawareBrett Elise Handy 57.353% 3195.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 201898

FantaseaCarol Brewer 55.294% 4188.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2018130

FEI Intermediare II Q

 (C) Batts, 

WicketKathy Viele 59.559% 1202.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2018145

AvantiJustine Wilson 59.265% 2201.5OpenFEI Intermediate II 2018115

FEI Grand Prix Q

 (C) Batts, 

BriggsBrittany Jamison 60.326% 1277.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018138

DeloreanIris Eppinger 59.239% 2272.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018122

FEI Freestyle TOC Q

 (C) Batts, 

DonneurKatherine Lewis 72.200% 1288.8Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017132

USEF TOC (No Freestyle, YH or Para) Q

 (C) Norris, 

Juneau TFMartine C Duff 62.361% 1224.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019153

USDF Freestyle TOC Q (Training - 4th)

 (C) Batts, 

Alrick L.g.f.Ela Ladwig 67.933% 1203.8OpenUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019136

USEF YH 4-Year Old Test

 (C) Batts, 

Don Ryan VfKellain Augustus 54.400% 127.2JR/YRUSEF Four-Year-Old Test 2019131
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Materiale Four & Five Year Old Stallions/Geldings

 (C) Batts, 

Der FieteElizabeth Bortuzzo 75.600% 175.6Open2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet162

Introductory Level Test A

 (C) Norris, 

Shome DidrikRebekah Kenowski 67.500% 1108.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019135

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Norris, 

FGF Silver RoadsterHeather Lafontaine 54.808% 1142.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019127

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Norris, 

Kameram BeringerCarolina Ferreyros 60.862% 1176.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019176

FGF Silver RoadsterHeather Lafontaine 59.310% 2172.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019127

Training Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Norris, 

Der FieteElizabeth Bortuzzo 71.724% 1208.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019162

Weight Of The WorldJessica Wymbs 66.724% 2193.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019134

Sir MalachyLinda Hickey 65.690% 3190.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019299

Lexicon VebBrittany Jamison 63.966% 4185.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019140

Ace Of HeartsSusan Simonson 63.966% 5185.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019146

First Level Test 1

 (C) Batts, 

Milano KpCaroline Von Asten 71.034% 1206.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019123

First Level Test 2

 (C) Batts, 

Rivendells' Annaleis SparrowKaty Bucklin 61.714% 1216.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 201962

First Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Batts, 

ZallasTherese Evans 77.639% 1279.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019126

Milano KpCaroline Von Asten 72.778% 1262.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019123

In My FeelingsMaren Elise Fouche-hanson 67.500% 2243.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019147

Der FieteElizabeth Bortuzzo 67.222% 2242.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019162

Impress SVNMartine C Duff 63.194% 3227.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019157

Dowdstown GuidamSteven Schachter 62.361% 4224.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201938

Ace This ImpressionBrittany Jamison 62.222% 3224.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019141

Ace Of HeartsSusan Simonson 59.583% 5214.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019146

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Norris, 

Hcc Shtar IlulyMorgan Batton 64.865% 1240.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019106
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OrionSherry Pues 58.919% 2218.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019174

AdmiravelHeidi Beaumont 53.514% 3198.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201988

Freedoms First StrikeGrace Barrier 53.514% 4198.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019105

Second Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Norris, 

Hcc Shtar IlulyMorgan Batton 62.857% 1264.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019106

Like A CharmAmy Blunt 62.500% 2262.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019114

In My FeelingsMaren Elise Fouche-hanson 62.381% 3262.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019147

CarinoMarissa Collins 60.357% 4253.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019108

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Batts, 

LebomboJulie Ronning 68.514% 1253.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 201966

Cappuccino TymeAmy Blunt 66.351% 2245.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019173

Phantom In The KnightAmy Tobias 65.135% 3241.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019170

Master CobraKatherine Cox 57.162% 4211.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019111

Third Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Batts, 

Sonnenschein GsBrett Elise Handy 63.875% 1255.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019143

CharlemagneNuno Santos 63.000% 2252.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019137

Sevenoaks 2Sarah Kuhn 59.750% 3239.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019159

EltonTallula Brodsky 59.750% 4239.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019171

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Batts, 

EdelmannCarolyn Wehle 66.667% 1260.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019120

RaniaSusan Bender 61.538% 2240.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019101

Askehavens Hot HitChristina Millhouse 60.128% 3234.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019107

Florante YfKim Pate 59.231% 4231.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019109

LikeslancealotPippa Moon 55.000% 5214.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 201942

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Batts, 

Florante YfKim Pate 61.053% 1232.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2019109

Fourth Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Batts, 

ClaptonJessica Davis 62.083% 1223.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019139

FEI Prix St. Georges Q

 (C) Norris, 

Erludine DvbJustine Wilson 69.706% 1237.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018179

Diego MTherese Evans 65.735% 2223.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018124

EdelmannCarolyn Wehle 63.088% 3214.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018120

Lets PlayWisti Nelson 56.765% 4193.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018121
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GeyserSusan Todd 50.735% 5172.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018110

FEI Intermediare I Q

 (C) Norris, 

Erludine DvbJustine Wilson 66.029% 1224.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2018179

DelawareBrett Elise Handy 61.029% 2207.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 201898

FantaseaCarol Brewer 54.265% 3184.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2018130

FEI Intermediare II Q

 (C) Norris, 

AvantiJustine Wilson 60.882% 1207.0OpenFEI Intermediate II 2018115

FEI Grand Prix Q

 (C) Norris, 

BriggsBrittany Jamison 56.739% 1261.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018138

DeloreanIris Eppinger 54.348% 2250.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018122

USEF TOC (No Freestyle, YH or Para) Q

 (C) Batts, 

Impress SVNMartine C Duff 64.722% 1233.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019157

USDF Freestyle TOC Q (Training - 4th)

 (C) Norris, 

Alrick L.g.f.Ela Ladwig 69.100% 1207.3OpenUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019136

USEF YH 4-Year Old Test

 (C) Norris, 

Don Ryan VfKellain Augustus 70.000% 135.0JR/YRUSEF Four-Year-Old Test 2019131
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